
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 2
La Gileppe 2.7.2022

CO Liège

Paul CROTHERS
Antwerp Orienteers
Circuit : H50
Distance : 6210m (Dénivelé 150m)

--/33 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Björn MÅRTENSSON 0:41:16
2. Jason INMAN 0:44:13
3. Roel VAN DE MOORTEL 0:44:28

1. 239 00:38:30 875m 44'00"/km
2. 170 00:11:22 00:49:52 659m 17'15"/km
3. 207 00:05:57 00:55:49 441m 13'30"/km
4. 219 00:00:57 00:56:46 106m 8'58"/km
5. 230 00:15:00 01:11:46 221m 67'52"/km
6. 226 00:03:48 01:15:34 222m 17'07"/km
7. 205 00:28:02 01:43:36
8. 100 00:41:32 02:25:08
9. 999 00:01:00 02:26:08 131m 7'38"/km
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